TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, lllinois, U.5.A.

37 TABLE (¥YT)
PARTS

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

1 Table and Components 2
2  Vibration Damping Strips 3

Mumerical Index 4
COLOR CODE CHART
For parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish
Ml -Color Paint Plastic

Code

Gray, Textured [PD - Ivory

Hl - lvery,
Smooth Vinyl

MK = Charcoal Gray | GF - Charceal |PE - Champagne

The double asterisk (**) denotes o painted
part. Suffix to be applied following the part
numbser,

©1966 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U.5.A.

SECTION 574-323-800TC
lssue 1, December, 1967

Page 1



SECTIOM 574-323-800TC

Poge 2

3128351

\

312853 (2-3/8" High) /

J1z858%*
N ZB55

J1Z857** (w/cut out)
IN1ZETF** (w0 cut out)

FIGURE 1,

159932

312854 (2-1/8% High) f§ _— 20>

**Refer to poge 1 for finish suffix

TABLE AMD COMPOMNENTS



155 1, SECTIOM 574-323-800TC

(Ref. 312850%*
! . ' Sea Fig. 1)

:V/ 185687 (9 Places)

195213

; **Hefer to poge 1 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 2. VIBRATION DAMPING STRIPS

Page 3




SECTION 574-323-800TC

101433
1155%4

Drescription ond
Foge MNumbar

Wesher, Lock 2

Washer, Lock 2

Nut, 6-32 Hex 2
!ml' Rubber 7

Mut, §-40 Hex 2
Wesher, Flat 2

Washer, Lock 2

Screw, 6=32 x 3/8 Flat 2
Washer, Flat 2

Nut, B-32 Spesd 2

Part
Mumber

151442
155087
157921
159932
183241
185647
192681
195213
J0zny

MNUMERICAL INDEX

Description and
Poge Mumber

Screw, &=40 x 1/2 Hex 2
Screw, 1/4-20x7/16Rd 2
Clamp 2

Keapar 2 .
Screw, 78 Self-Topping 2
Strip, Damping 3

Screw, 4-40 Spl 2

Plote, Identificotion 3
Plate, Mut 2

312850** Toble 2, 3

Part
Mumbeer

Jnzas1*
312853
312854
312855
312857+
Jmsa**
31859
3N28s0
312861+
312862

Description and
Poge Mumber

Top, Table 2
Leg, Left 2

Leg, Right 2
Foot, Mounting 2
Deor, Right 2, 3
Door, Laft 2
Hinge 2

Latch, Left 2
Latch, Right 2

Clomp 2

**Rafar to poge 1 for finish suffix



